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Label.
Description. » reversible
e with double hex
e angled
e 22 teeth
e chrome plated
Advantages.
Interchangeable

Technical Drawing.

-

Technical Attributes.

a 9 mm

Output profile bi-hexagon AS-drive

d1 15 mm
d2 17 mm
Linge mm (1) 109 mm
Size 1 [inch] 174"
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Ratchet ring spanner, inch, double

hex.

26a

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

@

Ratchet ring spanner size 1/4 x5/16" L.109mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)

Hadhe (verpackt, mm)

41551620

4018754116263
26A1/4X5/16
RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL

108
18
10
155
61
15



Size 2 [inch]

5/16"

Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.
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29.03.2023

41551620

559

0,065

0,000

0,003
4018754116263
1

UNITED STATES
Auslandischer Ursprung
82041100

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
26A1/4X5/16 Ratchet ring spanner size 1/4 x5/16"
41551620 RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL L.109mm 4018754116263
26A 3/8X7/16 Ratchet ring spanner size 3/8 x 7/16"
41552428 RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL L.139mm 4018754116270
26A1/2X9/16 Ratchet ring spanner size 1/2 x 9/16"
41553234 RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL L.170mm 4018754116287
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘018754‘1 1 6263“
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